
S DIV: LOT 1 OLIVIA ADDITION.

347-75, 651-341, 678-422, 695-66

FARMER CAROLYN
347 SE CASTILLO TERR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-13463-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

870317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

12/07/2016 RP 0.14 5,700 0 0 5,700

STANDARD
1

107,863
1,000
5,700

114,563
0

114,563
0

114,563
114,563

0

114,563

0813/1564 11/15/1995 WD Q I 42,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHIRLEY AHRENS GIEBEI

CAROLYN FARMER

0744/1251 4/05/1991 WD Q I 33,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOUSING & URBAN DEV

SHIRLEY AHRENS
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HX Base Yr

347 SE CASTILLO TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,294 114.5000 128.24 165,943 1974 1974 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1112

BAS 1,112 100 1,112 92,692

FCP 228 25 57 4,752

FOP 40 30 12 1,000

FOP 84 30 25 2,084

FSP 104 40 42 3,501

FST 84 55 46 3,834

1,652 1,294 107,863

BAS= W33 S26 E25 FOP=  E21 N4W21 S4$ N4 E21 FCP=  S4 E12 N19
W12S15$ N15 FST= E12 N7 W12 S7$ N7 FOP= E5 N8 W5 S8$ FSP=  N8
W13 S8E13$ W13$.
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1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 300

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

1,000

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-3 0.00 0.00 6,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 5,700


